A TWM A S 0 7 52 -5 X 7 Design File: atwmas0752-5x7.gen i A

Design Name: atwmas0752-5x7 | Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |
Size=65.00 mm x 110.60 mm Stitch No.=6024  ChangeColor No.=9  Trim No.=17

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 1 000/°
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.33
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Plum.5592 5.40
3. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Melody.9031 1.56
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow Mist.5709 0.18
5. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ming.5622 1.04
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Goldenrod.5542 1.93
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Grilled Orange.9072  0.23
8. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cerulean.5801 2.02
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow Mist.5709 0.23
10. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.97

Color Sequence:

Th.1(TH Burgundy.5l}8) Th.2(Plum.5592) [l] Th.3(Dark Melody.9qli) Th.4(Yellow Mist.57C) Th.5(Ming.5622) [l] Th.6(Goldenrod.554{] Th.7(Grilled Orange J}72)Th.8(Cerulean.5801)[l
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Print At: 2018-4-22
A TWMA S 0 7 5 3 Design File: atwmas0753.gen

Design Name: atwmas0753 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |
Size=65.00 mm x 63.80 mm Stitch No.=5417  ChangeColor No.=9  Trim No.=13

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 1 000/°
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.23
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Plum.5592 4.61
3. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Melody.9031 1.56
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow Mist.5709 0.18
5. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ming.5622 1.04
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Goldenrod.5542 1.93
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Grilled Orange.9072  0.23
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cerulean.5801 2.02
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow Mist.5709 0.23
10. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.69

Color Sequence:

Th.1(TH Burgundy.5l}8) Th.2(Plum.5592) [l] Th.3(Dark Melody.9qli) Th.4(Yellow Mist.57C) Th.5(Ming.5622) [l] Th.6(Goldenrod.554{] Th.7(Grilled Orange J}72)Th.8(Cerulean.5801)[l
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Th.9(Yellow Mist.57q Th.10(Baltic Blue.57.)
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A TWM A S 0 7 54 -5 X 7 Design File: atwmas0754-5x7.gen i A

Design Name: atwmas0754-5x7 | Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |
Size=45.10 mm x 151.60 mm Stitch No.=6111 ChangeColor No.=8  Trim No.=6

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 1 000/°
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.38
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cindy Purple.9088 5.01
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ruby Glint.5561 1.75
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Warm Sunshine.9172 1.19
5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Erin Green.5620 2.14
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.China Blue.5823 1.24
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Iris.5588 1.28
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Plum.5592 0.79
9. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Deep Purple.5803 1.11

Color Sequence:

Th.1(TH Burgundy.5Jl}8) Th.2(Cindy Purple.9{]8) Th.3(Ruby Glint.556fl] Th.4(Warm Sunshin{_p172)h.5(Erin Green.562(]] Th.6(China Blue.582fl]  Th.7(Iris.5588) B ThePlumss92) [
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Th.9(Deep Purple.
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Print At: 2018-4-22
A TWMA So 7 55 Design File: atwmas0755.gen

Design Name: atwmas0755 [ Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |
Size=89.00 mm x 89.00 mm Stitch No.=5490  ChangeColor No.=7  Trim No.=3

Design Note:

4
o

Thread Length(m) ZOOM 100‘%‘)

1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.28
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cindy Purple.9088 4.99
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ruby Glint.5561 1.75
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Warm Sunshine.9172 1.19
5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Erin Green.5620 2.13
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.China Blue.5823 1.24
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Iris.5588 1.28
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Deep Purple.5803 0.81

Color Sequence:

-
Th.1(TH Burgundy.5Jl}8) Th.2(Cindy Purple.9{]8) Th.3(Ruby Glint.556fl] Th.4(Warm Sunshin{_p172)h.5(Erin Green.562(]] Th.6(China Blue.582fl]  Th.7(Iris.5588) [l Th.8(Deep Purple.5si)
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ATWMAS0756-5X7

Design File: atwmas0756-5x7.gen

Print At: 2018-4-22

Design Name: atwmas0756-5x7 |Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default

Size=50.00 mm x 142.30 mm

Stitch No.=6527

ChangeColor No.=13

Trim No.=29
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Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Plum.5592

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Passion.5591
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Merit Gold.5763
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.lris.5588

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Strawberry.5732
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Teal.5809
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ming.5622

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Purple Ice.9027
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Orangeade.5767
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Vanessa Purple.9057
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow Mist.5709
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741

Color Sequence:

Th.1(TH Burgundy.5Jl}8) Th.2(Plum.5592) [l] Th.3(Passion.5591) [ll  Th.4(California Blue[lb89)rh.5(Merit Gold.576{7]  Th.6(Iris.5588)

Length(m)
0.36
0.79
2.15
1.39
2.29
1.24
0.44
0.79
0.76
0.65
0.70
0.75
0.32
1.07

ZOOM 100%

[l Th7(Strawberry.573l] Th.8(Dark Teal.58090H
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ATWMASO0757

Design File: atwmas0757.gen

Print At: 2018-4-22

Design Name: atwmas0757

| Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default

Size=50.00 mm x 95.10 mm

Stitch No.=5984

ChangeColor No.=12

Trim No.=28

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.26
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Passion.5591 2.26
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689 1.39
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Merit Gold.5763 2.29
5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Iris.5588 1.24
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Strawberry.5732 0.44
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Teal.5809 0.79
8. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ming.5622 0.76
9. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Purple Ice.9027 0.66
10. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Orangeade.5767 0.70
11. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Vanessa Purple.9057 0.75
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow Mist.5709 0.32
13. Il Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.77

Color Sequence:

Th.1(TH Burgundy.5l}8) Th.2(Passion.5591) [ll  Th.3(California Blue[EB89)h.4(Merit Gold.576]  Th.5(Iris.5588)

B The(Strawberry.573[l] Th.7(Dark Teal.5809fl] Th.8(Ming.5622)

ZOOM 100%

Th.9(Purple Ice.902‘

Th.13(Baltic Blue.5 7.)
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A TWMA S 0 7 58'5X 7 Design File: atwmas0758-5x7.gen

Print At: 2018-4-22

Design Name: atwmas0758-5x7 | Customer Name: | Machine Set: Default

Size=58.90 mm x 115.70 mm Stitch No.=3073  ChangeColor No.=3  Trim No.=6

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.31

2. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Vanessa Purple.9057 8.13

3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Plum.5592 0.79

4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.91

Color Sequence:
Th.1(TH Burgundy.5l}8) Th.2(Vanessa Purp|{@057jh.3(Plum.5592) [l  Th.4(Baltic Blue.574[l]
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ATWMAS0759 Desin i

: atwmas0759.gen

Print At: 2018-4-22

Design Name: atwmas0759 | Customer Name: | Machine Set: Default

Size=59.00 mm x 68.60 mm Stitch No.=2538  ChangeColor No.=2  Trim No.=5

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.22

2. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Vanessa Purple.9057 8.15

3. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.68

ZOOM 100%

Color Sequence:

Th.1(TH Burgundy.5ll}8) Th.2(Vanessa Purp|dl}057jh.3(Baltic Blue.5741

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved.
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ATWMAS0760-5X7

Print At: 2018-4-22

Design File: atwmas0760-5x7.gen

Design Name: atwmas0760-5x7 |Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default |

Size=46.80 mm x 152.30 mm Stitch No.=8705

ChangeColor No.=9  Trim No.=11
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Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Plum.5592

o © PN O R DD~
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Color Sequence:

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Vanessa Purple.9057
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ruby Glint.5561
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ruby Glint.5561
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Merit Gold.5763
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Stargazor.9051

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Deep Purple.5803

Length(m) ZOOM 100‘%‘)

0.38
2.92
2.55
1.87
2.61
0.50
0.53
2.31
0.79
2.68

Th.1(TH Burgundy.5l}8) Th.2(Vanessa Purplfl§057jh.3(Ruby Glint.556fl]  Th.4(Green Dust.574l]  Th.5(California Blue[lb89)h.6(Ruby Glint.556fl]  Th.7(Merit Gold.576]] Th.8(Golden Stargaq }.9051)

Th.9(Plum.5592) Th.10(Deep Purple.5l)3)

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved.
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ATWMASO0761

Print At: 2018-4-22

Design File: atwmas0761.gen

Design Name: atwmas0761 | Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default

Size=90.70 mm x 90.60 mm Stitch No.=8076

ChangeColor No.=9

Trim No.=6

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.28
2. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Vanessa Purple.9057 2.91
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ruby Glint.5561 2.55
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 1.86
5. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689 2.61
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ruby Glint.5561 0.50
7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Merit Gold.5763 0.53
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Golden Stargazor.9051 2.30
9. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Deep Purple.5803 2.37
10. [l Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.02

Color Sequence:

Th.1(TH Burgundy.5Jl}8) Th.2(Vanessa Purplfl§057jh.3(Ruby Glint.556fl]  Th.4(Green Dust.574l} Th.5(California Blue[lb89Jh.6(Ruby Glint.556l]

ZOOM 100%

Th.7(Merit Gold.576:|:| Th.8(Golden Stargaﬂ.9051)
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Th.9(Deep Purple.ﬂ) Th.10(Baltic Blue.57.)
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ATWMAS0762-5X7

Design File: atwmas0762-5x7.gen

Print At: 2018-4-22

Design Name: atwmas0762-5x7 | Customer Name: [ Machine Set: Default |

Size=46.90 mm x 152.50 mm Stitch No.=7065  ChangeColor No.=9  Trim No.=15

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m)
1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.38
2. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Melody.9031 6.88
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Goldenrod.5542 1.40
4. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.New Berry.5800 2.23
5. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue Fringe.9054 2.80
6. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Grilled Orange.9072  0.46
7. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Erin Green.5620 0.50
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow Mist.5709 0.23
9. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Plum.5592 0.79
10. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Deep Purple.5803 2.69

Color Sequence:

Th.1(TH Burgundy.5l}8) Th.2(Dark Melody.o(lil) Th.3(Goldenrod.554[] Th.4(New Berry.580H

ZOOM 100%

Th.9(Plum.5592)
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Th.10(Deep Purple.5l3)
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ATWMAS0763

Print At: 2018-4-22
Design File: atwmas0763.gen

Design Name: atwmas0763 | Customer Name:

| Machine Set: Default |

Size=90.70 mm x 90.70 mm Stitch No.=6475  ChangeColor No.=8

Trim No.=11

Design Note:
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Thread

Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Melody.9031
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Goldenrod.5542
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.New Berry.5800
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Blue Fringe.9054
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Grilled Orange.9072
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Erin Green.5620
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow Mist.5709
Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Deep Purple.5803

Color Sequence:

Th.1(TH Burgundy.5Jl}8) Th.2(Dark Melody.o(li) Th.3(Goldenrod.554[] Th.4(New Berry.580fll Th.5(Blue Fringe.90{)

Length(m)
0.28
6.90
1.40
2.23
2.80
0.46
0.43
0.23
2.41

ZOOM 100%

Th.6(Grilled Orange JJp72)Th.7(Erin Green.562(]]  Th.8(Yellow Mist.57(")
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Th.9(Deep Purple. 585)
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A TWM A S 0 7 64 -5 X 7 Design File: atwmas0764-5x7.gen i A

Design Name: atwmas0764-5x7 | Customer Name: | Machine Set: Default |
Size=62.80 mm x 117.60 mm Stitch No.=4427  ChangeColor No.=5  Trim No.=4

Design Note:

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 100%

1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.32
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689  6.41
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ruby Glint.5561 2.05
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Merit Gold.5763 1.36
5. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Plum.5592 0.63
6. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.93

Color Sequence:

Th.1(TH Burgundy.5ll}8) Th.2(California Blue[lb89)h.3(Ruby Glint.556fl]  Th.4(Merit Gold.576]] Th.5(Plum.5592) [l Th.6(Baltic Blue.574[l]
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Print At: 2018-4-22
A TWMA So 7 65 Design File: atwmas0765.gen

Design Name: atwmas0765 | Customer Name: | Machine Set: Default |
Size=62.80 mm x 71.30 mm Stitch N0.=3923  ChangeColor No.=4  Trim No.=2

No. Thread Length(m) ZOOM 100%

1. I Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Burgundy.5908 0.22
2. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.California Blue.5689  6.41
3. [ Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ruby Glint.5561 2.05
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Merit Gold.5763 1.36
5. M Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Baltic Blue.5741 0.65

Color Sequence:

Th.1(TH Burgundy.5ll}8) Th.2(California Blue[lb89)rh.3(Ruby Glint.556fl]  Th.4(Merit Gold.576]] Th.5(Baltic Blue.574[l]

Printed by Generations(TM), Copyright 2002-2007, All Rights Reserved. 11
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